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$1,265,000

4 Beds, 3 Baths

MLS# TR22150651

COMPLETE

DRE# 01309830

Michael Esquerra

., Chino Hills, California 91709

16562 Sagebrush Street, Chino Hills, CA 91709

Prestigious Pinehurst Community home in a cul-de-sac
location! Built in 2002 with 3,180 sq. ft. of living space.
Vaulted ceilings. 4 large bedrooms upstairs with a BONUS
office area. The kitchen connects to a large great room style
family room with ANOTHER BONUS office area. There are
separate formal living and dining rooms, 3 bathrooms, and a 3
car tandem garage in a massive 9,000 sqft cul-de-sac location
perfect for entertaining. The beautifully hardscaped private
patio area will be the perfect place to spend your evenings.
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See the Virtual Tour! www.16562Sagebrush.com

https://fx.tourfactory.com/Print/Brochure/1622276?width=720height=959&jd=42222.37




PAYMENT BREAKDOWN
$20k

$12,328.41

noe: -4

$sk

$0

30% DOWN PAYMENT CONFORMING LOAN AMOUNT

P&l .

Monthly Costs .

11589 YORBA AVE, CHINO, CA, 91710

Welcome to the financing options for 11589 Yorba Ave,
Chino, CA 91710

The property consists of a large main house; a triplex
consisting of a 2 BR unit, 1 BR unit and a Studio; an
oversized metal building; a 6 stall horse stable and corral
all on a fenced and gated lot of 2.4 acres. The Main House
(California Ranch Style Single Story) is over 3000 SF with 4
bedrooms, 3 baths (one with a Jacuzzi bath tub), large
living and family rooms, a large patio and large
game/utility room (approx.500 SF). The house was custom
built with high quality materials throughout. 8 beds - 7
bath - 4,744 sq. ft.

Your actual rate, payment, and costs could be higher. Get
an official Loan Estimate before choosing a loan.

30% Down Payment Conforming Loan Amount
Loan Amount: $1,672,160 $1,244,850
Down Payment: $716,640.00 $1,143,950.00
Term(mos): 360 360
Rate: 5.450% 4.875%
*APR: *5.658% *4.957%
Closing/Prepaid: $56,226 $29,959
Cash To Close: $772,866.02 $1,173,908.63
Monthly Payment: $12,328.42 $9,474.32

dek

267394 1960542

www.ShannonLender.com

Fax: (909) 259-4935

Q AMERICAN
N PACIFIC

MORTGAGE

* DISCLAIMER: The results above are based on (i) inf ion p

Shannon Martinez

Shannon.Martinez@apmortgage.com
American Pacific Mortgage | 20955 Pathfinder Road
Suite #300, Diamond Bar, CA, 91765

Cell: (626) 255-7605 | Work: (626) 255-7605

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

ided by you, (ii)

&

Randy & Alice

01431623
Randythepropertyman@yahoo.com

Keller Williams

Cell: (909) 374-0895 | Work: (909) 374-0895

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

KELLERWILLIAMS

of interest rates, your ability to save, your tax bracket, closing costs and other amounts, (iii) currently available loan programs and (iv) information




Customer Short

11589 Yorba Ave, Chino 91710 STATUS: Active LIST PRICE: $2,388,800
Exit Ramona off the 60Frwy, go east turn right on Phillips, left on Yorba Ave
.= SQFT: 4,744 SALE TYPE: Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $503.54

LOT(src): 2.4/104,544 (P) ML#: TR22159203 ORIGINAL $: $2,388,800
PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1996 (PUB) VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM /CDOM: 27/27 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: 681 - Chino NET INCOME: s0

BLDG TOTAL: 3

LIST DATE: 07/23/22 TERMS: cCash, Cash to New Loan, Conventional

Location, Location, Location. This is a unique property in a quiet residential and highly sought after neighborhood in Chino. The property
consists of a large main house; a triplex consisting of a 2 BR unit, 1 BR unit and a Studio; an oversized metal building; a 6 stall horse
stable and corral all on a fenced and gated lot of 2.4 acres. The Main House (California Ranch Style Single Story) is over 3000 SF with 4
bedrooms, 3 baths (one with a Jacuzzi bath tub), large living and family rooms, a large patio and large game/utility room (approx.500
SF). The house was custom built with high quality materials throughout. The former owner was a construction inspector. The main
house has a carport, large concrete driveway, walkways and planters. The triplex consists of a (1) 2 BR unit (840 sqft) with a Bathroom
with a tub, Living Room, Dining Room and Kitchen; (2) 1 BR unit (355 sqft) with Living Room, Bathroom and Kitchen; (3) Studio (255
sqft) with Bathroom and Kitchen. There is an separate laundry room shared by all 3 units. There are a total of 3 HVAC units and 2 Wall
AC units. There are carports for the units with plenty of paved areas for parking. These units were previously leased out to generate
good income. A small portion of the land at the back of the property is being leased out to a neighboring nursery on a month-to-month
basis at $700 per month. This can probably be increased to $800-$900 per month. In addition to the residential units there is an
oversized (28ft X 62ft) tall Metal building with 4 large roll-up doors that can be used by owner or rented out for workshops or storage.
This workshop is well lit and has a 100 Amp 220 Volt electrical panel. There is a stable and corral for 6 horses. The size of the property
presents the new owner with the possibility for building more housing units adding additional income possibilities. (Please check with
the city). The present houses are all connected to the public sewer system. The property is well landscaped with fruit trees such as
avocado, grapefruit, oranges, tangerine and lemons. Don’t miss this unique and rare opportunity for the astute buyer.

e s : : Printed by Randolph De Zilwa, State Lic: 01431623 on
CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: TR22159203 08/19/2022 6:36:00 PM



14 BA 13,607 SQ. FT | 7,405 SQ. FT LOT
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ABOUT THIS PROPERTY

*Turnkey* Turkey* Turkey* This is the property
you've been waiting for. Upscale Single Family
Residence located in the heart of Eastvale. This
North Facing Home with five bedrooms four
bathroom offers too many upgrades to list. In the
center of the house is a brand new kitchen with all
brand new appliances; Brand new coat of paint thru
out the house; Brand new flooring for the 1st floor
and brand new cabinet for the master bathroom.
The house also comes with builder upgraded
surrounding sounds system, a builder upgraded 4th
garage and wood shutter thru almost the entire
house. Come and check it out today.

ListReports

$968,000

FAN ZHANG

Coldwell Banker George Realty
DRE# 2027642

m: (626) 250-920:

e: fanzhangbre7642 @gmail.com

Q




(626) 250-9202
fanzhangbre7642@gmail.com
/

5BD 14 BA|3,607SQ. FT 17405 SQ. FT LOT

VERY CONVENIENT
This homeisin a area. Some errands in this location
require a car and most major services are within 1 mile

PHARMACY M OST

0.6 mi SERVICES

WITHIN
CLEANERS COFFEE GAS
(ORSRV ﬂ 1™ iﬂ 1™mi

ATM ¢ GROCERIES
06 M % 0.6 MI

- »

GYM MEDICAL MOVIE THEATER
1AM + 12Mm

1.4 mi

SCHOOLS IN YOUR AREA

The assic schools are y for the area. There are also 8
private schools within 5 miles

K-6 7-8

EASTVALE RIVER HEIGHTS
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
AS N ASSIGNED

ELEANOR ROOSEVELT
HIGH SCHOOL

lelliplelo: B THE GREAT OUTDOORS
REPORT | | "

1ome is located near a variety of outdoor activities

? POPULAR

PROVIDENCE RANCH PARK GOOSE CREEK GOLF CLUB i
(0.8 MILES (2.1 MILES) (1)

WITHIN
10 MILES

m DAIRYLAND PARK
(2.8 MILES 3

FOOD NEIGHBORHOOD EATS
REPORT This home is located near 44 moderately priced restaurants

X and has an average variety of cuis

BY CATEGORY
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WITHIN 5 MILES

Li St Reports DISCLAIMER: The information in this report is from third-party sources and its accuracy cannot be guaranteed




6764 SEASIDE STREET, CORONA, CA 92880 OFFERED Al

5BD | 5BA14,522 SQ. FT | 8,276 SQ. FT LOT $998,000

ABOUT THIS PROPERTY

Behind this beautiful home is a warm and caring
family, who wants you to feel at home as well. Well
designed and detailed newly renovated home,
perfect for your family. Located on a quiet street, you
can enjoy a retreat away from city life. Enter through
the spacious foyer and be greeted by the two-story
ceilings that create an open spacious feel. Located
in the peaceful community surrounded by corner
road that makes the home adjacent to large parks
and award winning schools. Easy access to
shopping and easy freeway. Do not miss this rare
opportunity to own a gorgeous house with 8276 sqft
lot size and 3-car garage in a row facing the street.

MICHELLE YU

RE/MAX UNIVERSAL REALTY

LIC# 02077892

m: (626) 361-8613

e: yumiao471522408a@gmail.com

(p ListReports




6764 SEASIDE STREET, CORONA, CA 92880 m (626) 3618613

yumiao471522408agmail.com

5BD|5BAI4,522 SQ. FT | 8,276 SQ. FT LOT

AREA VERY CONVENIENT
REPORT

This home is in a very wvenient area. Some errands in this location
. . require a car and most major services are within 1 mile.

CLEANERS PHARMACY e ATM MOST

0.6 MI & 0.6 mI 0.6 mI SERVICES
WITHIN

COFFEE GAS MEDICAL

0.7 mi Ea 1.5 mi + 17 Mi

17 mi 1.9mi

SCHOOLS IN YOUR AREA

The assigned schools are above average for the area. There are also ¢
private schools within 5 miles

K-6 7-8

ROSA PARKS DR. AUGUSTINE RAMIREZ
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
ASSIGNED ASSIGNED

GYM @ MOVIE THEATER

9-12
ELEANOR ROOSEVELT
HIGH SCHOOL

e[ljplele:M = THE GREAT OUTDOORS
REPORT

This home is located near a variety of outdoor activities

? POPULAR

PARK DOG PARK
E RIVER WALK PARK m DAIRYLAND PARK
(1.2 MILES) (2.5 MILES)
WITHIN

10 MILES
GOLF COURSE
n HIDDEN VALLEY GOLF CLUB
(31 MILES) e

FOOD NEIGHBORHOOD EATS

REPORT This home is located near 47 moderately priced restaurants
x and has an average variety of cuisines

BY CATEGORY

FAST FOOD 13 COFFEE AND TEA HOUSES
AMERICAN 12 BARS

PIZZA 8 THAI

MEXICAN 3 JAPANESE

ASIAN 3 OTHER

CAFES

NN NN

Dk ok ok ok g

WITHIN 5 MILES

(? ListReports




14065 RIVERGLEN DRIVE
Eastvale CA 92880

Beautiful 4 bed, 3 bath home in the Riverglen Community. Stunning foyer entry
way. DESIGNER'S TOUCH - new paint on exterior trim, fascia, eves, and interior.
Direct drive programmable ceiling fans. Split tilt shutters throughout. The open
kitchen with granite counters and large island. The open dining room looks out
over the HUGE backyard that's just waiting for your personal touch - 7,841 sq ft lot.
DOWNSTAIRS - one bed, full bath. UPSTAIRS - master suite with soaking tub and
shower, large walk in closet. 2 more bedrooms (1 is oversize with walk in), full
bathroom and loft room.

GORGEOUS
RIVERGLEN
COMMUNITY HOME

$989,000

Reach out for payment and qualification information

Jun Zeng Suzette Strauss |
NMLS ID# 2184395 DRE #02174651 |
Loan Officer Realtor
Cell: (951) 332-1223 Cell: (714) 906-7599
jun.zeng@summitfunding.net suzette@blueribbonrealtygroup.com |
https://summitfunding.net/jzeng Blue Ribbon Realty Group - Realty Masters & Associates

15316 Central Ave

Summit Funding, Inc. Chino, CA 91710

7065 Indiana Ave., Suite 200
Riverside, CA 92506

"MA

This communication is for informational purposes only. This is not a commitment to lend. All loans are subject to buyer and property qualification. All programs,
rates, and fees are subject to change or cancelation at any time and without notice. Contact Summit Funding, Inc. to learn more about mortgage products and
your eligibility. Branch NMLS ID# 1434282 Branch NMLS ID# 1434282 | Summit Funding, Inc. NMLS ID# 3199, AZ LIC# 0925837, GA LIC# 39456 |
www.nmisconsumeraccess.org | Equal Housing Opportunity. This communication is for informational purposes only. This is not a commitment to lend. All loans
are subject to buyer and property qualification. All programs, rates, and fees are subject to change or cancelation at any time and without notice. Contact Summit
Funding, Inc. to learn more about mortgage products and your eligibility. 2184395




OFFERED AT

$755,000

6701 WRANGLER ROAD, CHINO HILLS, CA 91709
3BDI3BA 11,419 SQ. FT | 5,040 SQ. FT LOT

e

-

OPEN HOUSE

SAT 8/20 & SUN 8/21- 10AM - 2PM

v

=i y ) =

To get listing and finance info about this
property, text to

ABOUT THIS PROPERTY

This Butterfield Ranch Home shows pride of ownership
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